

Fearless Focus Fall Program 2021

Thank you for choosing the Fearless Focus Program!

By registering below you reserve a space for our Fall Program 2021. Classes begin the week of **September 13th** and run weekly through the week of **December 13th**.

> Classes are **NOT** held during the week of Thanksgiving (11/22 – 11/27)

- In order to ensure each student gains the most from this course, **prompt arrival and pick up** is required.
- Cancellation due to a weather emergency will be stated no later than one hour prior to class. We will notify you via email and post on social media. Please do not hesitate to call or email us before you leave for class if you're in doubt.

Fearless Focus Classes and Fees

Young Miss (5 - 9 yrs) \$290.00*
Preteen/Teen (10-12; 13-18 yrs) \$390.00*

Your registration will be confirmed by email. Please be sure to add the following email addresses to your contacts as these accounts will send you updated information about your daughter's participation:

info@fearlessfocusprog.com

mwffoffice@gmail.com

Full non-refundable payment must be made with the initial registration. OR INQUIRE ABOUT OUR 3 PAYMENT INSTALLMENTS



Please provide the following information:

Name	DOE	8 / / Age	_ 8
Parent's Name (if under 18)	Phone		
Address	City, State	Zip Code	_
Email	School		_ Alt.
Phone	_ Class (age, circle one): YM (5-9), PT (10-12), T (13-18)	
Day of Class (Mon, Tue, Wed) _			
How did you hear about us?			

Participant Agreement, Release and Liability Waiver

The undersigned assumes all responsibility for all risk, damage, or injury which may occur while participating in any and all activities at Fearless Focus, and hereby releases and discharges Fearless Focus, its subsidiaries, affiliates, owners, partners, employees, instructors, and agents from any and all claims and damages in connection with or arising out of participation in the aforesaid classes, programs or using the facilities. I certify that my child is physically able to participate in all activities without aid or assistance. I further certify that I am willing to assume the risk of any medical or physical condition that my child may have. Should my child have any allergies, it is my responsibility to notify Fearless Focus, and if Fearless Focus is not notified, it will assume that your child has no known allergies and is able to participate in all activities and programs. Should your child have head lice or any potentially contagious skin condition, you will be notified immediately, and your child will be unable to participate in the classes or program until such medical issue is addressed.

I further grant Fearless Focus the right, without reservation or limitation, to photograph, videotape, and/or record my child(ren) and to use my or my child(ren)'s name, face, likeness, voice and appearance in connection with exhibitions, publicity, advertising and promotional materials.

By signing below you are officially registering your child and your full payment is non-refundable.

Please sign this agreement and maintain a copy for your own records. Do not hesitate to call with any questions or concerns at 781-826-0241.

Signature of Client (or Parent/Guardian if under 18)

Date

15 Columbia Rd # 3 Pembroke, MA 02359